97375 Muncher



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Body WOIKS 97375 (B0-01) oo

Page 2 of 5



97375 Muncher

Body Works 97375 (30-01)

-~ WARNING!

Taredute the tisk of eleciric shock
da riol expose fo waled# " -

30 Sheet: 1

\/ 38/ . B 23H18/2001 ~
(a) - Model: Muncher 97375 e ‘

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 3 of 5 97375 Muncher



97375 Muncher

Body Works 97375 (30-01)

Ref
Number

1

O 00 N O U » W N

e T o T = S o S S S S S R S O Y
0o N o uu A W N =+ O

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

Part
Number

A10285
A11105
A11097
A11098
A11027
A11036
A00383
A00384
A11022
A11023
A03186
A01007
A02282
A03188
A12946
A12947
A11075
A12948

A11104
A11108
A11109
A11107
A02033
A02166

A11115
A11102

Part Description Context
Notes

CONE VALVE SPRING
Cast body

Disc

Planing blade

V- blade

Motor cover

Top leg assembly- RH
Top leg assembly- LH
Bottom leg

Axle

6" Plastic wheel
Wheel sleeve

Circlip- 3/8" external
Hub cap

Electric motor- 240volts
Earth wire

Switch cover

On/Off switch- 240 volts
9amps.

Recessed male plug

Blue wire-

Brown wire

Earth lead

Washer- 3/8" x 3/4" x 16g.flat

Setscrew- 3/8" x 1-1/4"
unf.HT.

Decal - Muncher

SOCKET HEAD SCREW

Page 4 of 5 97375 Muncher

Quantity

R R B R N N NN H R R B R R N R R R

R N B R R

| ]



97375 Muncher

Ref
Number

27

28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Part
Number

A02030

A02024
A04118

A02209
A02235
A02244

A02001
A02056
A02050
A02234
A02210

A04052

A02085
A02031
A02004
A02125

A02158
A04055
A04056
A09163
A09165
A12507
A12504

Context
Notes

Part Description
Washer- 5/16" x 5/8" x
18g.flat

Wing nut- 5/16" unc.

Bolt- 1/4" x 1-1/2"
unc.Cuphead.

Washer- 1/4" flat
Nyloc nut- 1/4" unc.

Bolt- 5/16" x 1-1/2" unc.
cuphead

Nut- 1/4" unc.hex.

Rivet- 73AS 5-4

Nut- 3/16" unc.

Washer- 3/16" shakeproof

Screw- 3/16" x 3/4" unc.round
head

Self T/screw- 10 x 5/8" pan
ph/head

Bolt- 5/16" x 1" unc.cuphead
Washer- 5/16" shakeproof
Nut- 5/16" unc. hex.

Screw- 5/16" x 17mm
unc.Csk.ph.MT.

Screw- 1/4" x 1/2" unc.Csk.MT.
Screw- M3 x 20 x 0.5p

Nyloc nut- M3 x 0.5p

Decal -Warning

Decal - Instructions

Decal - Rover

Decal -Warning

Page 5 of 5 97375 Muncher

Quantity

N e = T N "N

A NN NN

R R N OV I e



	97375 Muncher

